550W AC Power Supply Module | Datasheet
MODEL: PSM550-AC
• Up to 550 watts output power
• Output over-voltage/over-current/short circuit/over-temperature protection
• Fully hot-swappable, ensuring no system interruption during installation or replacement
• Suitable for SX6632YF, S7500-26XF6Y
Highlights
Product Pictures
Specifications
Model PSM550-AC
General
Specifications
LED
Multi-function indication. The indication includes the status of normal output,
not receiving input power, the stand-by power supply and the 12V main power
supply, abnormal output, alarm, and firmware upgrading.
Power Input 100 V–240 V~ 50/60 Hz 7A
Output Voltage
12V main: 12 VDC
12Vsb: 12 VDC
Output Current
12V main: 45 A (Maximum)
12Vsb: 2.1A (Maximum)
Output Power 550 W (Maximum)
Dimensions 185mm*73.5mm*40mm
Environmental
& Physical
Specifications
Operating Temperature
0°C to 55°C (sea level to 3000 m)
0°C to 45°C (sea level to 5000 m)
Storage Temperature -40°C to 70°C
Operating Humidity 5% to 90% RH Non-condensing
Storage Humidity 5% to 95% RH Non-condensing
Specifications are subject to change without notice. All brands and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of
their respective holders.                                                                                                                                                                         © 2023 TP-Link